
UFO High bay
MÉRIDA LED 

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING
The Merida Hood is the ideal solution for 
overhead lighting in any space, from a room 
to an industrial warehouse.
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FOCOS LED 
PROFESIONALES 
CON AMPLIA 
GAMA DE 
POTENCIAS. 
MÁXIMA 
EFICIENCIA

Our innovative Mérida White  High 

bay, a perfect fusion between 
avant-garde technology and 
contemporary design.

Convert any space with guarantees 
of modern aesthetic luminosity.

What makes our campaign special? 
It is not only its striking appearance, 
but also its commitment to energy 
efficiency and durability. Our 
high-quality LEDs consume less 
energy and have an exceptionally 
long lifespan.

UFO High bay
MÉRIDA



LED FEATURES

160

Lm/W

ELEGANT AND DIFFERENTIATING DESIGN

ANTI-GLARE

EASY INSTALLATION

MOTION SENSOR

LED PHILIPS

PLUG&PLAY MOTION SENSOR

Micro-wave PIR

DRIVER SOSEN
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LEGAL GUARANTEE
3 years

OPTIMALED WARRANTY *
5 years

* A COMBI VOLTAGE PROTECTOR INSTALLED



 

+34 916357859

Model W V Lum CRI IP Dimensions

ATM100-120-5K
ATM150-120-5K
ATM200-120-5K

100 W
150 W
200 W

220~240V
220~240V
220~240V

16000LM
24000LM
32000LM

>80
>80
>80

IP65
IP65
IP65

D380*H130mm
D380*H130mm
D380*H130mm

OPTICS OPTIONS

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®

EXTRAS CUSTOM MANUFACTURING

ATM240-120-5K 240 W 220~240V 38400LM >80 IP65 D380*H130mm

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum 
Conductivity: 96 W/m·K
LED: PHILIPS
CRI: Ra>80
SDCM: <6
Power factor: >0.95
THD: <15
Power Supply: SOSEN
Driver efficiency: >93%
Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Surge protection: 4KV 
Waterproof: IP65
Impact test: IK08
Operating temperature: -40~60 ºC
TM21: L90B10>50,000H
Flicker Free
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LIGHTING EVOLUTION
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C/ Geológicas, 62 
28923 Madrid - Spain   

LEADING THE
WALK TO
A FUTURE
BRIGHT

WWW.OPTIMALED.EU

 PHONE 
+34916357859


